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Player Name P
Phil Jenkins (String 3) 14
Paul Green (String 3) 13
Alistair Booth 12
Paul Squirrell (String 1) 15
Rhys Thomas 13
Oliver Kirkby (String 3) 12
Graeme Beveridge (String 1) 10
lan Gould (String 1) 11
Paul Hunt (String 2) 1
Mark Cottingham (String 1) 12
Keith Timms (String 1) 13
bruce st ledger (String 3) 10
steve morley (String 3) 11
Richard Carr 14
Grant Kleiner 14
Howard Hawkins (String 2) 14
tony stewart (String 1) 13
Harry leech 7
Phil Littlefair (String 1) 12
Chris Ginn 10
Scott Rickard 13
Brian Owers 11
Charlie Johnson 9
Ali Coker 11
Chris Patten (String 1) 9
chris stanley (String 2) 10
Tim Webster (String 3) 1
Niel Roake (String 2) 10
Olly Dixon (String 1) 7
Eamon Price (String 3) 6
Tom Brady 1
Glen Skelton 6
greg proudfoot
Daryl Selby 4
Mike Fagg 13
Tim Oram (String 1) 13
James Barrett (String 2) 10
Peter Newman (String 1) 10
Pete Cheshire 5
Nathan Derrick (String 2) 14
ross proudfoot 1
Richard Gouriet (String 3) 9
Tim Dixon 10
Nevil Rimes (String 2) 7
Peter Kullar 6
Kevin Fagg 7
Dave McMahon (String 1) 4
David Wells 4
Matt Marshall (String 1) 7
Nick Cartwright 12
Robert Dadds (String 3) 8
Justin Turnpenny 15
Phil Waller 3
David Lloyd 7
Andy Eilfield 9
Michael Broadbent (String 2) 10
Nick Mulvey 10

Geoff Taylor 5
Aemonn Price 4
andy ashwell 2
2
2

Jamie Douglas
Ahmed El-rafee
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39
39
36
38
35
33
30
32
32
31
33
27
29
34
33
33
31
21
28
24
27
26
23
24
24
25
24
24
18
17
24
16
18
12
25
23
24
21
15
23
24
23
19
17
15
18
12
12
17
23
17
25

16
16
21
21
13
11

Stat
15.3
15.2
14.4
13.7
13.2
13.2
12.8
12.5
12.4
11.9
11.7
11.1
10.2

Wik
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
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86
87
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93
94
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96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

gary spindler (String 1)
Mark Shattock
Richard Moore

Gary Nesbit (String 2)
mark woolhead
Adam Grilli (String 3)
lan Kane

Chris Coulson

martin harding

Andy Russell

Peter Quarman (String 2)
Mick Lightfoot (String 3)
Adam Fuller

Jeremy White

Peter Barker

lan Collin

Neil Hitchins

Shariff Ismail

Stacey Ross

Ted Ward

Miles Wood

Chris Wren

Paul Limburn

Tony Clifford

John Tennant (String 2)
Neil Melvill (String 2)
Daren Olley (String 3)
Simon Scott

Andy Davis (String 3)
James Cooper

bill nissel

Chris Lynam

Dawson Chris

Max North (String 1)
Jeff Hebden (String 3)
Alan Jackson

Mark Oppen

Pete Walker

lan Lennox (String 1)
nick lavery (String 2)
Paul Ryan (String 2)
Paul Selby

Lauren Selby

steve barlow

Matt Delaney

iain digby

Mark Howey

Tom Kelly (String 3
Peter Izatt

Len Froggit

Adam Long

Colin Young
Dan Collinson

Evan Herbert

Peter Burdett (String 1)
Ali Troup

Paul Carter

Martin Herd
Rogerwoodfield (String 3)

Richard Batchelor
John Shaw

Alan Ryder
keith warman (String 1)
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19
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18
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10
22
12
10
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126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
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153
154
155
156
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160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

182
183
184
185
186
187
188

James Cooper (String 2)
Kenny Holden

peter kular (String 1)
David Shukri

Matt Nankaville

Paul Williamson

Alan Howell (String 3)
ian mann (String 3)

tim delderfield (String 3)
Paul Crowson

Richard Lewis

Louis Drakes

Paul Harris

steve leverington
Martin Miller

Martin White

Alan Tierney

Tony Porter

kevin springham (String 2)
Rob Coghlan

Luke Stewart

lan Taylor (String 3)
Alan Cooke

Steve Currie (String 2)
Mike Lindores

Cesar Ramirez-Molina
Howard Gregory (String 1)
james ockwell

Adrian Dixon

Murray Pollock

Mark Slaney

Tom Hannah

string2

Robert st Ledger

Ed Ivory (String 2)

John Chesters

Keith Farnham

Craig Dancy (String 2)
Clive Ticehurst

Mark Blake

Martin Parsall

Julian Wisbey (String 2)
Manny Hopkins (String 2)
Tony Gay (String 2
Steve Cartwright
Dominic Webster

Mike Herd

Gareth Jones (String 3)
Howard Lancashire

Jan Bryn

Tony Revell
Karl Fenwick

Fred Cooke

steve davies (String 1)
Mike Hawkes

Steve Malduca

Tim Nash

Martin Nash

Mike Thorpe

Neil Newberry (String 3)
Ed Hewitt

Dave Rawlings
mark hewitt (String 3)
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0.9
0.9
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.6
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3

-0.7
-0.7
-0.7
-0.8
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
=11
-1.1
=11
-15
-1.5
-1.5
-1.5
-2
-2
-2
-2
-2

-2
-2
-2
-2
-2.4
-2.5
-25
-2.6
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Steve Frank

Johnny McGelligot
Chris Sherman (String 1)
Troy Stewart

Graham Howes

Paul Drakes (String 1)
Dennis Arthur (String 1)
Hugh Adam

Simon Andrews

John Beattie

Alastair Booth

Mike Byrne

Nick Dolding

james douglas

ames gay
Paul Giffen

Alex Gillespie

will green

Ken Greenwood

Martin Hockaday

Chris Holder

Fred Lane

Melvyn Lee

Tom Lo

Gavin McClure

Elliot Mears

James Paxman (String 2)

Jon Penn

Geoff Savage
Elliot Selby (String 3)
Daniel Wolfson
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